710000100176

Office Use Only



800188253418

12/01/10--01021--015 **87.50



7. SHIVELS DEC 1 3 5000.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

·	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>		
sclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a	articles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED	
	me (Printed or typed)		2010 DEC
FROM: Nicolas Mazza Na 3330 ne 34th st	me (Printed or typed) Address	TALLAHASS	2010 DEC 10
3330 ne 34th st Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 333	Address	TALLAHASSEE, FU	2010 DEC 10 AHI
Na 3330 ne 34th st Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 333 Cit 561 558 2344	Address SO8 ty, State & Zip	TALLAHAISSEE, FIJORING	-
Na 3330 ne 34th st Ft. Lauderdale, Fl 333 Cit 561 558 2344	Address	TALLAMASSEE, FLORING	_

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME		
The name of the c	orporation shall be: * DEL M	AR REAL ESTATE	Group INC
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
;	3330 ne 34th st	5	
į	Ft. Lauderdale, Fl. 33308		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	which the corporation is organized is:		
Real estate E			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
he number of sha	res of stock is 300		
RTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS -	
Name and T	itle:Nicolas mazza Pres	Name and Title: SAN	DRA RIUS PINO V
Address:	<u>1311 sw 19th st</u>	Address: 19	BELLEZTO TERKIK
	Boca Raton, Fl. 33486	<u>Roya</u> c	PAIM BERCHIFL ?
			
Name and T	itle:Nicolas Mazza Sec	Name and Title:	
Address:	1311 sw 19th st		
	Boca Raton, fL. 33486		
			
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		2010 ALL
he <u>name and Flo</u>	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ble) of the registered agent is:	·
Name:	Nicolas Mazza		
Address:	1311 sw 19th st		Co. Fr.
	Boca Raton, FL33486		음악 🔾 🔭
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		AM II: 09
Name:	Nicolas mazza		
Address:	1311_sw 19th_st		
	Boca raton, Fl. 33486		
aving been name	d as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated corpo	ration at the place designated in
	n familiar with and accept the appointment		
	1/1/1/11		• •
			11/27/10
	Required Signature/Registered Ager	nt .	Date
makanik di i- d-	and the second s		era i tile og staller at til at til
	nent and affirm that the facts stated here partment of Staje constitutes a third degree		
minera w me De	pariment up istage consumites a titua degree	jeiony as provided for in 5.01/.132	J ₃ I '01J0
	<i></i>		
	MAM		11/27/10